Position

Dir Of Environmental Resources

Assistant Director

Manager IV

Manager IV

Manager IV

Software Developer/Analyst IlI

Senior Systems Engineer

Hazard Material Spec Il

Manager IV

Senior Hazard Material Spec

Hazard Material Spec Il

Senior Env Health Spec

Manager Ill

Senior Hazard Material Spec

Senior Env Health Spec

Senior Env Health Spec

Senior Env Health Spec

Other Positions Held County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Total Wages

$147,862

$101,187

$96,880

$87,034

$86,441

$80,749

$79,101

$77,604

$76,600

$75,423

$72,426

$70,646

$70,159

$69,965

$69,623

$67,983

$66,486

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$52,445

$44,017

$22,229

$43,473

$42,689

$17,809

$40,230

$33,243

$37,356

$38,522

$24,277

$15,575

$39,571

$37,555

$23,883

$37,538

$30,009



Senior Env Health Spec
Manager llI

Senior Resource Management
Spec

Accountant Il

Env Health Spec Il
Confidential Assistant IV

Env Health Spec Il

Staff Services Coordinator
Manager |

Env Health Spec Il

Hazard Material Spec Il

Staff Services Coordinator

Env Health Spec I

Env Health Spec Il

Resource Management Spec llI
Landfill Lead Worker

Env Health Spec II

Staff Services Coordinator

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

$66,002

$65,385

$64,965

$62,502

$62,232

$61,654

$61,411

$60,293

$60,214

$60,169

$60,163

$59,707

$59,075

$58,975

$58,829

$58,370

$58,005

$57,732

$37,222

$38,150

$22,917

$23,536

$30,382

$30,954

$35,690

$29,019

$30,780

$22,682

$35,136

$34,249

$14,333

$21,198

$22,717

$13,949

$29,402

$27,171



Zoning Enforcement Officer

Staff Services Analyst

Confidential Assistant Il

Zoning Enforcement Officer

Milk & Dairy Inspector |

Zoning Enforcement Officer

Resource Management Spec Il

Application Specialist |l

Senior Hazard Material Spec

Env Health Spec I

Landfill Equip Operator llI

Supervisor Milk & Dairy Insp

Accounting Tech

Landfill Equip Operator IlI

Confidential Assistant Il

Hazard Material Spec Il

Env Tech

Hazard Material Spec Il

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

$57,688

$57,105

$55,606

$55,392

$55,341

$54,534

$53,839

$53,350

$49,053

$48,011

$47,429

$47,251

$46,848

$45,975

$45,653

$45,407

$45,394

$43,876

$20,406

$34,646

$12,828

$20,406

$21,170

$33,026

$32,873

$25,794

$10,815

$32,749

$27,063

$27,102

$18,866

$25,158

$18,571

$11,068

$10,714

$18,141



Admin Secretary

Landfill Equip Operator IlI

Supervisor Acct Admin Clerk |

Accounting Tech

Landfill Equip Operator Il

Env Health Spec Il

Landfill Equip Operator Il

Admin Clerk IlI

Account Clerk IlI

Admin Secretary

Admin Secretary

Landfill Equip Operator IlI

Psc-Clerical-Noc

Confidential Assistant IV

Landfill Equip Operator Il

Admin Clerk IlI

Account Clerk IlI

Account Clerk IlI

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

$43,034

$42,908

$41,507

$41,505

$40,889

$40,737

$40,554

$40,489

$39,744

$39,538

$39,423

$38,669

$38,220

$37,884

$37,404

$37,131

$37,050

$36,588

$17,174

$31,974

$27,101

$31,811

$21,254

$9,063

$24,186

$17,583

$25,921

$17,527

$8,675

$29,510

$0

$25,873

$29,261

$8,017

$29,111

$29,108



Account Clerk IlI

Admin Clerk IlI

Admin Clerk |

Env Tech

Staff Services Analyst

Env Tech

Env Tech

Env Health Spec |

Landfill Equip Operator |

Account Clerk IlI

Env Health Spec llI

Park Aide

Staff Services Coordinator

Park Aide

Account Clerk IlI

Confidential Assistant IV

Park Aide

Env Health Spec |

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

Environmental
Resources

$35,947

$35,882

$34,582

$33,526

$32,468

$32,319

$31,559

$22,090

$21,800

$15,958

$15,480

$15.474

$15,254

$15,247

$11,520

$9,701

$3,771

$3,058

$9,029

$16,105

$29,557

$28,393

$0

$15,860

$15,690

$4,452

$0

$14,041

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,242

$0

$0

$1,951



Env Health Spec |

Stanislaus County

Environmental
Resources

$2,448

$0



